If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
Shopperr PVT LTD
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot no 764 udyog vihar phase v
Gurgaon 122015-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: sushant kumar
shree laxmi appt flat no.304 patliputra colony
India
Tel: 9973450208
800013 - PAT / ASX
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 443 INR)
AWB No:76682319873
Weight(kgs):0.4
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:1002AEPB600K010K0000
Order Date:2025-11-06
Pieces:1
1002A
EPB
600K
010K
0000
76682319873
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
Length: 30cm 5V 2A USB to 12V 1A Female
Cigarette Lighter Socket Power Converter 1 52023126